
mailto:atjackson@usf.edu
mailto:cookem@usf.edu
mailto:kbetancourt@USF.EDU
mailto:abasu@usf.edu
mailto:gpicone@usf.edu
mailto:juliai@usf.edu
mailto:jscacco@usf.edu
mailto:laurenarrington@usf.edu
mailto:acrist@usf.edu
mailto:aberish@usf.edu
mailto:ekicak@usf.edu
mailto:stanish@usf.edu
mailto:padillab@usf.edu
mailto:sdeban@usf.edu
mailto:mjw@usf.edu
mailto:savchuk@usf.edu
mailto:levineat@usf.edu
mailto:sestark@usf.edu
mailto:mdejonge@usf.edu
mailto:downs@usf.edu
mailto:wborum@usf.edu
mailto:msolomon@usf.edu
mailto:rersing@usf.edu
mailto:sagreen@usf.edu
mailto:galexopo@usf.edu
mailto:kgolombi@usf.edu
mailto:krfitzpatrick27@gmail.com
mailto:fitzpatrick10@usf.edu
mailto:krfitzpatrick27@gmail.com
mailto:lisefox@usf.edu
mailto:cochran@usf.edu
mailto:teague@usf.edu
mailto:riaan@usf.edu
mailto:cobbrob@usf.edu
mailto:shaunessy@usf.edu
mailto:cobbrob@usf.edu


 

#24898

CHAIRS-DIRECTORS COUNCIL ROSTER 2022-2023

Revised 9/16/2022

Tenure ____

Tenure and Promotion __X__

Promotion____

Chair/Director  Last Name Chair/Director First Name Division/College Department/School Office Email
Gupta* Vinay Engineering Chemical, Biological, and Materials Engineering ENC 3403 vkgupta@usf.edu
Gunaratne Manjriker Engineering Civil & Environmental Engineering ENC 3303 gunaratn@usf.edu
Sarkar Sudeep Engineering Computer Science & Engineering ENB 345 sarkar@usf.edu
Ferekides Chris Engineering Electrical Engineering ENB 256 ferekide@usf.edu
Das Tapas Engineering Industrial & Management Systems ENC 2207 das@usf.edu
Dubey Rajiv Engineering Mechanical Engineering ENC 2300 dubey@usf.edu
Frisina Robert (Bob) Engineering Medical Engineering ENC 3504 rfrisina@usf.edu
Davidson Lindy Judy Genshaft Honors College n/a ALN 255 lindyd@usf.edu
Pascual Laura Library Collections & Discovery LIB 622 lcpascua@usf.edu
Taylor Tomaro Library Special Collections LIB 622 tomaro@usf.edu
Doering Travis Library Digital Heritage and Humanities Collections LIB 122B tdoering@usf.edu
Collins Lori Library Digital Heritage and Humanities Collections LIB 122B lcollins@usf.edu
Johnson Matthew (Matty) Library Research & Instruction LIB 410 matthewjohnson@usf.edu 
Naar David Marine Science n/a  MSL 214 naar@usf.edu
Patterson Gary Muma College of Business Kate Tiedemann School of Business and Finance   LPH 414C pattersg@usf.edu
Cobanoglu Cihan Muma College of Business School of Hospitality and Tourism Management A319 cihan@usf.edu
Dumm Randy Muma College of Business School of Risk Management and Insurance C223 rdumm@usf.edu
Libaers Dirk Muma College of Business Center for Entrepreneurship BSN 3332 dlibaers@usf.edu
Taylor  Mark Muma College of Business  Lynn Pippenger School of Accountancy  BSN 3303  marktaylor@usf.edu  
Dutta*  Kaushik Muma College of Business  School of Information Systems and Management   CIS 2079B duttak@usf.edu  
Hughes  Douglas Muma College of Business  School of Marketing and Innovation BSN 3233  dehughes1@usf.edu
Evans Dena Nursing n/a MDN 3018 lalantodd@usf.edu
Philippidis George Patel College of Global Sustainability n/a
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